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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Fwd: MPIF: TUBBATAHA MOU SIGNING

1 message

Tubbataha Reefs Natural Park <tmo@tubbatahareefs.org> Tue, Mar 8, 2022 at 9:23 AM
To: Governor Jose Chaves Alvarez <palawan.governor@gmail.com>, DENR Region IV-B <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>,
CRFMS CDD <crfmscddmimaropa@gmail.com>

Forwarding the notice of resked from the Metro Pacific Investment Foundation po.
May we request your confirmation by tomorrow po so we can advise them whether the MOU signing can push through or
not.

Cheers!

Angelique

___________________________________
TUBBATAHA MANAGEMENT OFFICE
Manalo Ext. Brgy. Milagrosa,
Puerto Princesa City, Palawan 5300 
Telephone: (048) 716-1631
Mobile: 0998-552-1174 / 0917-553-0909
Email: tmo@tubbatahareefs.org
Website: tubbatahareefs.org
Facebook: @OfficialTubbataha
Instagram: @tubbatahareefs


---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Allen P. Basa <apbasa@mpic.com.ph>

Date: Mon, Mar 7, 2022 at 5:01 PM

Subject: MPIF: TUBBATAHA MOU SIGNING

To: Melody M. Del Rosario <mmdelrosario@mpic.com.ph>, Ralph Balmaceda <ralphconsulting.ttp@gmail.com>, Maven
B. Panganiban <ibpanganiban@mpic.com.ph>, Magic A. Bautista <cabautista@mpic.com.ph>, tmo@tubbatahareefs.org
<tmo@tubbatahareefs.org>, JIMENEZ, Menardo Jr. G. <mgjimenez@pldt.com.ph>, PANGILINAN, Manuel V.
<mvpangilinan@pldt.com.ph>, Chaye A. Cabal-Revilla <jcrevilla@mpic.com.ph>

Cc: tubbataha88@gmail.com <tubbataha88@gmail.com>, Edilbert T. Dungo <etdungo@mpic.com.ph>, Victoria A.
Eloriaga <vaeloriaga@mpic.com.ph>, SAPUL, Katherine (Kathy) G. (SMART) <kgsapul@smart.com.ph>


 Topic: MPIF: TUBBATAHA MOU SIGNING

Time: Mar 10, 2022 03:00 PM Singapore
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Join Zoom Meeting

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/86357409868?pwd=cytBNXpRQ2ZDcG1NeHNnV0ozSlhFUT09

 

Meeting ID: 863 5740 9868

Passcode: SHOREITUP

Microsoft Teams meeting
Join on your computer or mobile app
Click
here to join the meeting

Learn
More | Meeting options

invite.ics

6K

________________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________________

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/86357409868?pwd=cytBNXpRQ2ZDcG1NeHNnV0ozSlhFUT09
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https://teams.microsoft.com/meetingOptions/?organizerId=3b9c43f1-f9d6-4280-804b-0efab39de473&tenantId=ea19b06c-5108-4a3f-a26b-de9d9d5c58a7&threadId=19_meeting_Y2ZmZThiMTYtZjQyZS00NGMzLWE0ZmUtNmY1MDVhZWM1Mjdk@thread.v2&messageId=0&language=en-US
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=90712b6050&view=att&th=17f672043e173068&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=17f671e4697475802341&safe=1&zw

